Dear Mom-Savers,



Elite Therapeutic Massage & Health Partners would like to extend to you the invitation to participate in our Mom's Day Out event May 5, 2019 from 1pm – 4pm!

## **EVENT PURPOSE:**

The Mom's Day Out event is designed to empower women to make better decisions about their health, wellness, lifestyle, and beauty; the afternoon event offers information on health issues, available services and resources, and comprehensive wellness. The outing promises to invigorate the Fargo/Moorhead community to keep health and wellness a priority while caring for their children. Self-care is a challenge for women and it is proven that their quality of life declines during childrearing years. We want to help women make the connection with services and programs that will enhance their lives!

On Sunday, May 5, 2019, attendees will receive medical information, free health screenings, as well as samples, makeovers; and demos from beauty, health and fitness businesses. In addition to receiving giveaways from participating exhibitors, we will be announcing hourly prizes throughout the afternoon, and each attendee will have a chance to win!

This Mom's Day Out is open to the public and admission will be FREE!

Please provide a \$100 value door prize to give away during the day as your "vendor fee". (Ideas: this can be a service value gift certificate, item or gift basket from your business) We also ask you to invite your customers! This prize package must be delivered no later than one week prior to the event.

I have included more information! I know you are going to want to be a part of this energizing day for Moms!

Please call us at **701.297.8191** anytime for questions or to reserve your space! Or email: teamelitemassage@gmail.com. Visit our website @ www.elitemassage.biz

Best,

Shelle Hagen, Owner

## **SCHEDULE OF EVENTS:**

Exhibitors Set Up: 9am-12pm

Mom's Day Out: 1pm – 4pm

The Team of Elite Therapeutic Massage & Health Partners is thrilled to have you onboard for the 1st Annual Mom's Day Out Event. The event is sponsored entirely by Elite Therapeutic Massage, LLC and the generosity of its participating exhibitors.

The 2019 Mom's Day Out event will be held on Sunday May 5, 2019 at Elite Therapeutic Massage & Health Partners building, 1121 Westrac Drive suites 102, 102B and 202. Set-up for exhibitors and sponsors will be from 9:00 AM to 12PM and the doors will open to the public at 1PM with hourly door prizes, scheduled demonstrations/informational session, contests and more!

All women are invited to attend with their mom, sisters, girlfriends and take time for themselves! Children are encouraged to stay at home a few hours with Dad or Grandpa! It is a day for Moms to relax and be pampered!

Attendees will receive medical information, free health screenings, samples, makeovers and demos from beauty, health and fitness businesses. All attendees will be registered to win door prizes. Winners must be present for all door prizes.

## **EXHIBITOR OVERVIEW**

Mom's Day Out event exhibitors will receive publicity leading up to the event as well as publicity during the event. Each exhibitor will have a space big enough for a 6' table and chairs for you to bring and set up. (We do have some tables on hand, however we encourage you to bring you own if possible.) You will also need to bring tablecloths for your table.

My \$100 door prize or an item to add to the prizes will be:

What is the item you will be providing?

How many of them will you be providing? \_\_\_\_\_

What is the estimated value of the product(s)? (*If providing multiples of the same product, please give us the value of one item.*)

Please drop your prize package at Elite no later than one week prior to the event please.

## EXHIBITOR RULES ACKNOWLEDGEMENT AND WAIVER

Please Check Each Box in acknowledgement and sign and date at the bottom.

 $\Box$  In consideration of participating in this event, I take the following action for myself and my executors, administrators, heirs, next of kin, successors or assignees: I waive, release and discharge from any and all liability for my death, disability, illness, personal injury, property damage or loss, the Mom's Day Out event, their members, directors, officers, employees, volunteers, representatives and agents; in addition, I will indemnify and hold harmless the Mom's Day Out event and persons from any and all liabilities and claims made as a result of my participation in this event.

 $\Box$  I understand that the hours of the Expo are 1:00 PM- 4:00 PM and I will make arrangements to have someone covering my exhibitor booth for the duration of the event unless an emergency situation arises. I also understand my prize package will be given at the event even if I am unable to attend.

SIGNATURE: \_\_\_\_\_

DATE: \_\_\_\_\_